
4J86 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 10 JUNE, 19U

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

- PAGE

State Intelligence 4097
The Public Health Acts Amendment

Act, 1907—Notices 4111
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—

Notices 4112
Treasury Weekly Statement 4114
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—

Bank Notes in Circulation 4116
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly

Return 4117
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1911 ... 4118
Cereals, Average Prices of 4125
Agricultural Produce—Quantities Im-

ported 4127
British Corn — Statement Showing

Quantities Sold and Average Price ... 4128
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-

riages 4128

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices 4128

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 4129

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notice 4136

Partnerships Dissolved 4136

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices 4138

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notice 4145

Auction Sale, by Order of Court ... 4145

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notices 4145

Bounty Office—Notice 4146

Great Indian Peninsula Railway Com-
pany—Notice 4146

Henry S.
Notice .

Hay and Son Limited-

South Australian Company—Notice ...
Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—

Notices
Bankruptcy Acts—Notice
Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—

Receiving Orders
First Meetings and Public Exam-

inations
Public Examination Adjourned sine

die
Adjudications ...
Order on Application to Approve

Composition or Scheme
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared ...
Applications for Debtors' Discharge
Orders made on Applications for Dis-

charge
Adjudication Annulled
Appointments of Trustees ...
Release of Trustees ...

Notice to Debtor and Application to
Commit for Contempt of Court

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
First Meetings
Day Appointed for Public Examina-

tion
Appointment of Liquidator
Release of Liquidator

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893, and the Companies Acts,
1862 to 1900—

Return to Contributories

PAGE

4146
4146

4146
4147

4148

4152

4159
4160

4164
4165
4169
4173

4174
4176
4177
4178

4179

4180

4181
4182
4183

.4184


