4186

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

<u>,</u> *	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	4097	Henry S. Hay and Son Limited-	4146
The Public Health Acts Amendment		Notice	
Act, 1907—Notices	4111	South Australian Company—Notice	4146
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-	
Notices	4112	Notices	4146
Treasury Weekly Statement	4114	Bankruptcy Acts-Notice	4147
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks- Bank Notes in Circulation	4116	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890- Receiving Orders	4148
	4110	First Meetings and Public Exam-	
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly Return	4117	inations	4152
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1911	4118	Public Examination Adjourned sine die	4159
Cereals, Average Prices of	4125	die Adjudications	4160
Agricultural Produce—Quantities Im-		Order on Application to Approve	
ported	4127	Composition or Scheme	4164
British Corn - Statement Showing	4128	Intended Dividends	4165
Quantities Sold and Average Price	4120	Dividends Declared	4169
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar- riages	4128	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	4173
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	4128	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	41074
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		charge	4174
Notices	4129	Adjudication Annulled	4176
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Appointments of Trustees	4177
1893—Notice	4136	Release of Trustees	4178
Partnerships Dissolved	4136	Notice to Debtor and Application to Commit for Contempt of Court	4179
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
—Notices	4138	First Meetings	4180
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notice	4145	Day Appointed for Public Examina-	4
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	4145	tion	4181
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Appointment of Liquidator	4182
Justice—Notices	4145	Release of Liquidator	4183
Bounty Office—Notice	4146	Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893, and the Companies Acts,	•
Great Indian Peninsula Railway Com-	i	1862 to 1900—	
pany—Notice	4146	Return to Contributories	.4184